
Rep. Barbara Ballard (D)

District #44, Lawrence

Barbara.Ballard@house.ks.gov

Rep. Elizabeth Bishop (D)

District #88, Wichita

Elizabeth.Bishop@house.ks.gov

Sen. Barbara Bollier (R)

District #7, Mission Hills

Barbara.Bollier@senate.ks.gov

Sen. Elaine Bowers (R)

District #36, Concordia

Elaine.Bowers@senate.ks.gov

Rep. Shelee Brim (R)

District #39, Shawnee

Shelee.Brim@house.ks.gov

Rep. Sydney Carlin (D)

District #66, Manhattan

Sydney.Carlin@house.ks.gov

Rep. Stephanie Clayton (R)

District #19, Overland Park

Stephanie.Clayton@house.ks.gov

Rep. Susan Concannon (R)

District #107, Beloit

Susan.Concannon@house.ks.gov

Rep. Pam Curtis (D)

District #32, Kansas City

Pam.Curtis@house.ks.gov

Rep. Debbie Deere (D)

District #40, Lansing

Debbie.Deere@house.ks.gov

Rep. Diana Dierks (R)

District #71, Salina

Diana.Dierks@house.ks.gov

Rep. Brenda Dietrich (R)

District #52, Topeka

Brenda.Dietrich@house.ks.gov

Sen. Oletha Faust-Goudeau (D)

District #29, Wichita

Oletha.Faust-Goudeau@senate.ks.gov

Rep. Gail Finney (D)

District #84, Wichita

Gail.Finney@house.ks.gov

Sen. Marci Francisco (D)

District #2, Lawrence

Marci.Francisco@senate.ks.gov

Rep. Linda Gallagher (R)

District #23, Kansas City

Linda.Gallagher@house.ks.gov

Rep. Mary Martha Good (R)

District #75, El Dorado

MaryMartha.Good@house.ks.gov

Rep. Cindy Holscher (D)

District #16, Kansas City

Cindy.Holscher@house.ks.gov

Rep. Anita Judd-Jenkins (R)

District #80, Ark City

Anita.Judd-Jenkins@house.ks.gov

Sen. Laura Kelly (D)

District #18, Topeka

Laura.Kelly@senate.ks.gov

Rep. Joy Koesten (R)

District #28, Leawood

Joy.Koesten@house.ks.gov

Rep. Annie Kuether (D)

District #55, Topeka

Annie.Kuether@house.ks.gov

Rep. Nancy Lusk (D)

District #22, Overland Park

Nancy.Lusk@house.ks.gov

Rep. Patty Markley (R)

District #8, Overland Park

Patty.Markley@house.ks.gov

Sen. Carolyn McGinn (R)

District #31, Sedgwick

Carolyn.McGinn@senate.ks.gov

Rep. Kathy Wolfe Moore (D)

District #36, Kansas City

Kathy.WolfeMoore@house.ks.gov

Rep. Monica Murnan (D)

District #3, Pittsburg

Monica.Murnan@house.ks.gov

Rep. Cindy Neighbor (D)

District #18, Shawnee

Cindy.Neighbor@house.ks.gov

Sen. Pat Pettey (D)

District #6, Kansas City

Pat.Pettey@senate.ks.gov

Rep. Melissa Rooker (R)

District #25, Kansas City

Melissa.Rooker@house.ks.gov

Sen. Vicki Schmidt (R)

District #20, Topeka

Vicki.Schmidt@senate.ks.gov

Rep. Susie Swanson (R)

District #64, Clay Center

susie.swanson@house.ks.gov

Sen. Dinah Sykes (R)

District #21, Lenexa

Dinah.Sykes@senate.ks.gov

Sen. Mary Jo Taylor (R)

District #33, Stafford

MaryJo.Taylor@senate.ks.gov

Rep. Ponka-We Victors (D)

District #103, Wichita

Victors Ponka-We.Victors@house.ks.gov
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